APPLICATION FOR PLURAL PERPETUAL MEMBERSHIP INSTALLMENT PLAN

| I, | | , hereby apply for | a Plural Perpetual Mem | bership in |
|--|--|--|--|--------------------------------|
| | Lodge No | I understand that an | initial payment of at leas | st \$200.00 |
| is required with my application w | ith the total payment be | ing equal to 20 times my ann | ual Lodge dues plus per | capita tax |
| at the time of my application. | The total amount of m | ny Plural Perpetual Members | ship is \$ | The |
| remainder of the cost of my Plura | Perpetual Membership | will be paid in equa | al payments of \$ | |
| (please check one) Monthly | , Quarterly | , Semi-Annually | , or Annually | , |
| commencing Membership Fund and this amou increase in per capita tax by The dues plus per capita tax to my P | nt is not subject to any Grand Lodge of Florida | increase in dues that may be . I also understand that I wi | voted by my Plural Lod ill be required to pay m | lge or any 1y annual |

Payment in full must be received within five (5) years from the initial payment. If payment in full is not made within five (5) years the applicant may:

- 1. Request a refund of all payments paid into the account. All earned interest would be returned to the Perpetual Membership Fund to be redistributed.
- 2. Continue in the plan by establishing a new plan only upon the discretion of the Grand Secretary.

If I should die before the amount of 20 times my dues are paid, all monies paid will be transferred to the Perpetual Membership Fund and my membership will then be changed from a **Plural Perpetual Membership** to a **Memorial Perpetual Membership**.

YOU MUST HOLD A CURRENT DUES CARD FOR THE CURRENT YEAR BEFORE THE APPLICATION WILL BE ACCEPTED.

A check in the amount of \$ _______ to cover my initial payment is attached.
Date: ______ Signed: _______
Member Number: ______
LODGE CERTIFICATION
Brother ______ dues are paid to December 27, 20 _____.
Attest: ______ Gecretary _____ Date
[Lodge Seal]

Accepted by the Grand Lodge on ______ by _____, Grand Secretary.

A copy of this agreement will be returned for your records once it has been processed.

(RETURN TO LODGE SECRETARY WHO WILL MAIL WITH MEMBERSHIP CHECK TO GRAND SECRETARY)